2024 Manitoba Opens

Num Name Club/Team
0701 Anderson, Logan Panthers
0702 Esposito, Giuliana Panthers
0716 Beuchler, Noelle Springers
Num Name Club/Team
0706 Prest, Madison Panthers
0738 Grenier, Celeste Tamarack
0720 Zelinsky, Briella Prair. Reign
0705 Siwanicz, Zoey Panthers
0739 Grenier, Madelaine Tamarack
0736 Anderson-Merritt, Ariah Tamarack
0731 ANONYMOUS Eagles
0704 Williams, Isla Panthers
0728 Loutchan, Abby Morden
0707 Tasse, Alia Panthers
Num Name Club/Team
0708 McCrea, Meleah Panthers
0734 ANONYMOUS Eagles
0714 Vieira, Enza Panthers
0725 Semstone, Aria Prair. Reign
0718 Trozzo, Maya Springers
0722 Mitchell, Morgan Prair. Reign
0711 Lopez, Melina Panthers
0740 Toews, Paisley Tamarack
Num Name Club/Team
0732 Binions, Ivy Eagles
0715 Truong, Alivia Panthers
0712 Dolphin, Dayvanee Panthers
0723 Simcoe, Lindy Prair. Reign
0709 Allard, Maya Panthers
0735 Mercure, Paisley Eagles
0726 Camara, Alyna Prair. Reign
0719 Hamilton-Harding, Hadley =~ Springers
Num Name Club/Team
0710 Salvador, Zoe Panthers
0721 Stanish, Jamie Prair. Reign
0717 Bakker-Mah, Emily Springers
0713 Girouard, Bryn Panthers
0724 Phelan, Adley Prair. Reign
0733 Davidson, Tarryn Eagles
Num Name Club/Team

0727 Semenchuk, Blake

March 24, 2024

Prair. Reign

1:09:34 PM

Vault
Score Place
8.8501003
9.000 10.02
9.15010.01

Vault
Score Place
9.25010.02
8.95010.06
9.40010.01
9.05010.03
8.700 10.09
9.000 10.04T
8.850 1007
8.8251008
9.000 10.04T
8.600 10010

Vault
Score Place
9.400 10.02
9.45010.01
8.9751003
8.95010.04T
8.600 1008
8.75010.06T
8.95010.04T
8.750 10.06T

Vault
Score Place
9.22510.02
9.000 10.-04
9.15010.03
9.32510.01
8.9251006
8.80010.07
8.500 1008
8.95010.05

Vault
Score Place
9.05010.03
9.400 1001
9.100 10.02
8.700 1005
8.800 10.04
8.20010.06

Vault
Score Place
9.200 1001

Session 7 - Mar 24, 2024

Ubars Beam
Score Place  Score Place
8.900 1001 9.25010.01
8.700 1002 9.100 10.02
8.6831003 8.45010.03

Ubars Beam
Score Place  Score Place
8.966 1002 9.20010.03
9.25010.0] 9.100 10.04
8.366 1006 8.800 10.07T
7.83310.08 9.500 10.0]
8.500 1005 9.05010.05
8.2331007 8.95010.06
8.600 1003 8.800 10.-07T
8.550 1004 9.25010.02
7.366 10010 8.75010.09
7.38310.09 8.65010.010

Ubars Beam
Score Place  Score Place
8.950 1001 9.40010.01
8.433 1004 9.300 10.02
8.883 1002 9.000 10.04
8.766 1003 8.900 10.05
7.700 10.05 8.300 1006
7.533 1006 8.25010.07
4.80010.08 9.100 10.03
6.766 1007 6.85010.08

Ubars Beam
Score Place  Score Place
9.050 1001 9.50010.01
8.000 1007 9.400 10.02
8.4161004 8.850 10.05T
8.066 1006 8.850 10.05T
7.93310.08 9.10010.03
8.1331005 9.000 10.04
8.966 1002 8.150 1008
8.45010.03 8.450 1007

Ubars Beam
Score Place  Score Place
8.5331002 9.00010.01
7.50010.05T  8.85010.02
8.65010.01] 8.350 10.04T
7.75010.04 8.55010.03
8.2661003 8.350 10.04T
7.500 10.05T 8.000 10.06

Ubars Beam
Score Place  Score Place
8.450 1001 8.600 1001

Floor
Score Place
9.45010.0]
9.25010.02
8.9751003

Floor
Score Place
9.050 10.02T
8.82510.04
9.050 10.02T
9.12510.0]
8.600 1006
8.650 1005
8.550 1007
7.95010.09
8.250 1008
7.37510.010

Floor
Score Place
8.800 1003
8.950 1002
9.22510.0]
8.500 1004
8.1751005
8.000 1006
7.900 10.07
7.4251008

Floor
Score Place
9.32510.0]
9.12510.02
8.725 1007
8.85010.04T
8.9501003
8.775 1006
8.85010.04T
8.2251008

Floor
Score Place
8.82510.02
9.20010.0]
8.7251003
8.45010.04T
7.50010.06
8.45010.04T

Floor
Score Place
8.650 1001

All-Around
Score Place
36.450 1
36.050 2
35258 3
All-Around
Score Place
36.466 1
36.125 2
35.616 3
35508 4
34850 5
34833 6
34800 7
34575 8
33.366 9
32.008 10
All-Around
Score Place
36.550 1
36.133 2
36.083 3
35.116 4
32.775 5
32533 6
30.750 7
29.791 8
All-Around
Score Place
37.100 1
35525 2
35.141 3
35.091 4
34908 5
34708 6
34466 7
34.075 8
All-Around
Score Place
35.408 1
34950 2
34825 3
33450 4
32916 5
32.150 6
All-Around
Score Place
34.900 1



